

## Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.) TUTE OF ENGINEERING AND T

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India.

nic Excell

ESTD:2002

Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0816 - 2212627, 9686114899 | Telefax: 0816 - 2212628 SHRIDEVI E D U C A T I O N Email: info@shrideviengineering.org, principal@shrideviengineering.org | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi)



## **Computer Science Engineering Department: Network Laboratory**



**Computer Science Engineering Department: Project Laboratory** 

PRINCIPAL SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR - 572106.

Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.)



RIDEVI INS

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India.

Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0816 - 2212627, 9686114899 | Telefax: 0816 - 2212628

ITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY



SHRIDEVI E D U C A T I O N Email: info@shrideviengineering.org, principal@shrideviengineering.org | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi)



## **Computer Science Engineering Department: Cloud Lab**



## **Computer Science Engineering Department: Cloud Lab**

PRINCIPAL

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR - 572106.

Sri Shridevi Charitable Trust (R.)

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Sira Road, Tumkur - 572 106, Karnataka, India.

Phone: 0816 - 2212629 | Principal: 0816 - 2212627, 9686114899 | Telefax: 0816 - 2212628

ESTD:2002

SHRIDEVI E D U C A T I O N Email: info@shrideviengineering.org, principal@shrideviengineering.org | Website: www.shrideviengineering.org emic Exceller (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi)

**Computer Science Engineering Department: Cloud Lab** 



PRINCIPAL SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TUMKUR - 572106.



